

M. Ex 31 of 23
Regd.No. 110/23

Order dated 02-03-2024

Today is fixed for SR.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira..
PO is on leave. The case is adjourned today.
To **17.04.24** for SR.

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakkwip