

Mex 31/23
Reg No.110/23

08.07.24

Today is fixed for SR.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira
SR has been return after service
NO steps taken by OP
Accordingly issue DW against OP
To 31.08.24 for ER of DW.

Sd/-
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip