

Mex- 31/23
Reg-110/23

16.12.24

Today is fixed for ER of DW.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira
OP is present by filing hazira along with a petition praying for
payment of Rs. 3000/-.
Such prayer is considered and allowed.
Recall DW
To 16.01.25 for payment .

Sd/-
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip