

Mex-31/23  
Reg No 110/23

21.04.25

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner is present by file hazira and also file a copy of manoy receipt Rs 2000/- let the same kept with record.

Op is present by file hazira.

For the end of justice the ,case is adjourned today

To 17.02.26 for payment.

Sd/-  
ACJM- cum- CJSD, Kakdwip